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ERP24-6

Specifications
ETI Code
Description

Weight

Level

Rows

Mounting type
Type of door
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

IP rating
Catalogue Group

Other documentation

s

001101297
ERP24-6
12

Flush-mounted plastic boards IP40 with
metal door

6

Flush mounted
Metal

948

523

120

IP40

DIDO ERP

Online product page &)

Technical data catalogue
EU declaration
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